Madison County Lender Market Share
Total

June 2019

B RABO AGRIFINANCE LLC 28.9%
CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS 11.7%
B ARVEST BANK ROGERS 10.9%
B ARVEST BANK LOWELL 7.6%
B ARVEST BANK FARMINGTON 3.4%
QUICKEN LOANS INC 3.3%
B ARVEST BANK HARRISON 3.3%
@ GRAND SAVINGS BANK 2.4%
I JFQ LENDING INC 2.3%
B CENTENNIAL BANK 2.3%
Il ANSTAFF BANK NA 1.9%
COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORPORATION 1.9%
SOUTHWEST HOMES OF ARKANSAS INC 1.9%
[ FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC 1.6%
SIMMONS BANK 1.5%
[ Others 15.1%

Total: 100.0%
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 12, 2019
ANSTAFF BANK NA
HUDGINS JACK

HARRIS LOGAN

ARVEST BANK FARMINGTON
ROWE ANNETTE

BAILEY BRYAN

BRYAN W & REGINA C BAILY JOINT REV TRUST

BRYAN W AND REGINA C BAILEY JOINT REV TRUST

ARVEST BANK HARRISON
GHOSH ASISH

ARVEST BANK HINDSVILLE
RAMIREZ RUBEN

SALAS MARIA

ARVEST BANK LOWELL

LITTRELL NIKKI
HIGGINS JOHN
CAPPS ETHAN
LESTER JOHN
MATHIS RYAN

ARVEST BANK ROGERS

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1983 MADISON 7730
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

235 MADISON 2598
KINGSTON, AR 72742

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72741

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72741

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72741

158 SUMMER HILL DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

9543 HWY 412

HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409430

9543 HWY 412

HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409430

924 MADISON 3120
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
800 GOVERNOR RD
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1937 MADISON 8603
ROGERS, AR 72756

219 MADISON 7397
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
1056 MADISON 4425
COMBS, AR 72721

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1460 06/18/2019
2019 1509 06/24/2019
2019 1455 06/18/2019
2019 1432 06/14/2019
2019 1334 06/03/2019
2019 1335 06/04/2019
2019 1345 06/05/2019
2019 1385 06/10/2019
2019 1469 06/19/2019
2019 1549 06/27/2019
2019 1563 06/27/2019

12

12

13

16

13

13

16

LOAN AMOUNT

$31,942.09

$173,000.00

$204,942.09
$61,000.00

$300,000.00

$361,000.00

$346,926.00

$346,926.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00
$95,959.00
$214,347.00
$85,000.00
$196,000.00

$215,000.00

$806,306.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 12, 2019

DEWEY JOSHUA
DAVIDSON SAMUEL
ARVEST BANK SPRINGDALE
WHELCHEL LES
BANK OF FAYETTEVILLE

PERKINS JULIE

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

LEWALLEN IAN
CENTENNIAL BANK

BURKE DERRELL
COMER INVESTMENTS LLC

PHILLIPS KELLY

COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORPORATION

WARD

STERLIN

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

GOODMAN

BEAVER

ALTSTATT

HONEYCUTT

PHILLIPS

RAWSON

MARIA

WESLEY

RUSTY

JEREMY

KELLY

ROBERT

155 MADISON 8238
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
17367 HWY 412
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

792 MADISON 8300
HINDSVILLE, AR 727389734

163 MADISON 4408
COMBS, AR 72721

1321 AIRPORT RD
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

1007 MADISON 8340
HINDSVILLE, AR 727388002

762 MADISON 7735
WESLEY, AR 72773

3812 HWY 127
ROGERS, AR 727569448
NONE HWY 23

1061 MADISON 7101
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
3314 HWY 74

WESLEY, AR 72773
3137 MADISON 8270
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1535 06/25/2019
2019 1546 06/26/2019
2019 1397 06/10/2019
2019 1441 06/17/2019
2019 1362 06/06/2019
2019 1574 06/28/2019
2019 1438 06/14/2019
2019 1565 06/27/2019
2019 1541 06/26/2019
2019 1544 06/26/2019
2019 1510 06/24/2019
2019 1380 06/07/2019
2019 1437 06/14/2019
2019 1442 06/17/2019

15

13

13

13

17

11

11

11

10

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$150,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$1,150,000.00

$39,000.00

$39,000.00

$99,000.00

$99,000.00

$155,677.00

$155,677.00

$240,000.00

$240,000.00

$38,000.00

$38,000.00

$198,989.00

$198,989.00

$91,200.00

$71,190.50
$224,045.49
$173,875.03
$157,137.44

$80,000.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 12, 2019
BETTER BUILT HOMES INC

DOTSON ABRAHAM

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS/
HOVEY RONALD

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS
ROSS GINA

FIRST SECURITY BANK

COTRELL JOEL
WHITE COTRELL SHELBY
WHITE-COTRELL SHELBY

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC
SKORDAL BRYCE

GRAND SAVINGS BANK
VIOLANTES JOSUE

HOMESIDE FINANCIAL LLC
PEDEN JAMES

JFQ LENDING INC

WHELCHEL COREY
LOAN ONE
HUNT DAVID

QUICKEN LOANS INC

806 MADISON 7351
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
TBD MADISON 7555
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

35660 SPUR 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

3016 MADISON 5550
COMBS, AR 72721

314 MADISON 2315
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

20518 HWY 16
SAINT PAUL, AR 72760

28725 HWY 295
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

218 MADISON 8965
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1408 06/11/2019
2019 1354 06/06/2019
2019 1434 06/14/2019
2019 1413 06/12/2019
2019 1378 06/07/2019
2019 1463 06/19/2019
2019 1365 06/06/2019
2019 1328 06/03/2019
2019 1485 06/20/2019
2019 1451 06/17/2019

11

13

13

11

13

12

18

LOAN AMOUNT

$258,226.61

$182,616.10

$1,238,291.17

$70,000.00

$70,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$141,414.00

$141,414.00

$166,250.00

$166,250.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$123,430.00

$123,430.00

$244,317.00

$244,317.00

$156,400.00

$156,400.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 12, 2019

ESQUEDA ALEXANDRA
SAUCEDO ALEXANDRA
ADAMS TIMOTHY
WILSON MATTHEW
RABO AGRIFINANCE LLC

DESTINY'S THRESOLD LLC

NGUYEN DUY
REGIONS BANK

CARSON DEREC
ROGERS

BALES CHARLENE
MARTIN ROBERT

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

SATTERFIELD SAMUEL
SIMMONS BANK

SEITZ STEVEN
SEITZ STEVEN

SOUTHWEST HOMES OF ARKANSAS INC

MCCOY ROY
THOMAS
THOMAS BRANDON

1028 HILLSIDE DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727406002
1028 HILLSIDE DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727406002
668 MADISON 4255
PETTIGREW, AR 72752

226 MADISON 7875
WESLEY, AR 727738615

146 MADISON 7352
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

550 MADISON 7353
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

536 MADISON 7353
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
226 MADISON 7358
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1495 06/21/2019
2019 1359 06/06/2019
2019 1547 06/27/2019
2019 1465 06/19/2019
2019 1333 06/03/2019
2019 1357 06/06/2019
2019 1523 06/24/2019
2019 1351 06/05/2019
2019 1352 06/05/2019
2019 1337 06/04/2019
2019 1371 06/07/2019

18

18

16

18

12

11

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$102,020.00

$58,800.00

$186,111.00

$346,931.00

$3,060,000.00

$3,060,000.00

$146,250.00

$146,250.00

$52,116.00

$52,116.00

$156,535.00

$156,535.00
$148,526.00

$13,250.00

$161,776.00

$197,465.00

$197,465.00

$21,850.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 12, 2019

THOMAS BRANDON
THOMAS BRANDON
THOMAS BRANDON

THOMAS REVOCABLE TRUST
THOMAS BRANDON

TODAY'S BANK
PLUMLEE JERRY

MERRILL CLAUDETTE

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR
DEWEY JOSHUA

200 MADISON 1371
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
2710 MADISON 7325
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1371 06/07/2019
2019 1371 06/07/2019
2019 1371 06/07/2019
2019 1371 06/07/2019
2019 1448 06/17/2019
2019 1440 06/14/2019
2019 1536 06/25/2019

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

3 $21,850.00
3 $21,850.00
3 $21,850.00

$87,400.00
3 $21,850.00
$21,850.00

11 $80,000.00

10 $30,000.00

$110,000.00
6 $150,000.00
$150,000.00
WACO
I[TLE
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